4.09
Hoch-
druck
4
Product group
	 Dimensions	 Kv-	 Flow	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 value	 rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m3/h)	 m3/h*1	 l/min*1	 NPT	 bar
RH83
Order example:
RH83-02A
	 48	 110	 10	 0.02	 19.2	 320	 1/4˝ NPT	 0.1 … 3.5	 RH83-02A
								        0.3 … 8.5	 RH83-02B
								        0.7 … 12	 RH83-02C
	High pressure regulator 207 bar 	 RH83for compressed air, relieving
made of brass, NBR/Buna-N
D
P1: max. 207 bar
0.1 … 3.5/12 bar
connections
*1 bei P1 = 70 bar, P2 = 4 bar und Δp = 0.35 bar